Les entrées
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Les poissons
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Les viandes
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Les desserts
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Menu

¥4,840
¥4,840
¥4,840

¥4,400
¥4,840
¥5,170
¥5,170
¥5,170

¥7,700

¥7,590
¥7,920
¥8,470
¥8,470
¥8,470

¥1,650

Les apéritifs
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Les jambons crus et saucissons
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Les fromages
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¥770
¥770
¥880
¥990
¥1,430
¥1,760
¥2,640

¥1,650
¥2,640
¥2,640
¥1,980
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1/2 demi

¥1,540

1/2 demi
¥1,100
¥1,540
¥1,540



